NOTAS
REDES DE TELECOMUNICAÇÕES 2006/2007

Exame (29 Junho 2007)

	Número
	Nome
	Prática
	Exame
	Total

	12497
	Manuel Mateus Silva Rocha
	14
	18.5
	16

	15471
	Eduardo Domingues Gonçalves
	15
	11.5
	13

	23502
	Edgar Emídio guia
	15
	15.5
	15

	23503
	Nelson Gil
	15
	20
	18

	24315
	Roberto Jorge Costa
	15
	15.5
	15

	24382
	Miguel Medeiros
	15
	14.5
	15


Atenção: Nota Final = 0.5(Prática+Exame)
